BAND APRESENTA FUT RUN 2024

Relatério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc. Numero

1 10013
2 10014
3 10146
4 10012
5 10134

Relatério emitido em 21/07/2024 as 08:46:42

Nome

GILMAR LOPES DA SILVA
MATHEUS XAVIER DE SOUZA
RUHAN CLAYTON NUNES COSTA
CAIO BORGES LIMA

EDER PAULO FARIA DE OLIVEIRA

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Fx.Et.
M3539
M3539
M1624
M3034
M3034

CIL.Fx.

Equipe
ARPA - SMEL
ARPA - SMEL
MAIS FIT ASSESSORIA
ARPA - SMEL
INSTITUTO COZIMAX

www.alcer.esp.br

Ritmo
00:03:14
00:03:14
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:29

Vel. Tempo
18,58  00:32:18.29
18,54  00:32:22.54
17,36 00:34:34.80
17,35  00:34:35.06
17,23 00:34:49.82
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